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DISCLAIMER

This presentation is of selective nature and is made to provide an overview of the

Companyôs(SIA ñExpressCreditò and its subsidaries) business, based on 2018Q1 results.

Unless stated otherwise, this presentation shows information from consolidated perspective.

Facts and information used in this presentation might be subject to revision in the future. Any

forward-looking information may subject of change as well.

This presentation is not a legally binding document and none of the Company have any

liability for any direct or indirect loss from the use of this Presentation.

This presentation does not purport to contain all the information that investor may require in

evaluating the Company. Investors should read publicly available information regarding the

Company as well as the full prospectus describing a particular bonds issue.



3rd largest non bank consumer

lender in Latvia*

*Based on reported annual revenue of licenced non-

bank consumer lenders in 2016

BUSINESS PROFILE:

COMPANY: KEY FINANCIALS:

BRANDS: VALUES:

Pawn loans

Consumer loans

Simplicity

86 branches

250+ employees

2.500.000+ loan issue 

transactions

EUR 18.1m net loan 

portfolio (2018Q1)

EUR 34.9m value of

loans

EUR 1.7m EBITDA 

(2018Q1)

2009
established as

a pawn

broking chain

2017
3rd largest

non-bank

consumer

lender in

Latvia 

Accessibility

Respect

Progress

EUR 9.0m value of

issued loans (2018Q1)
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Loans issued, EURm

HIGHLIGHTS

Launch of online lending operations 

has attracted new clients and 

improved services for existing clients.

VIZIA - new brand name introduced, 

focusing on online segment with

unique proposition and values.

Changes in corporate income tax

legislation will provide positive impact

on profitability and financial ratios.

13.7

15.2

16.6
15.8

18.1

2
0

1
7

Q
1

2
0

1
7

Q
2

2
0

1
7

Q
3

2
0

1
7

Q
4

2
0
1

8
Q

1

Loans portfolio in total, 

EURm

1.3 1.3

1.6

1.4

1.7

2
0
1

7
Q

1

2
0
1

7
Q

2

2
0
1

7
Q

3

2
0
1

7
Q

4

2
0
1

8
Q

1

EBITDA, EURm



Loan portfolio of Latvian non-bank

lenders, 2017H1

EUR 223m

Consumer loans

EUR 7m

Pawn loans

EUR 36m

Mortgage

EUR 294m

Leasing, car title

MARKET OVERVIEW

According to The Alternative Financial 

Services Association of Latvia 

prognosis the newly issued non-bank 

loans in 2018 might reach 570-590 

million euros.

Source: Consumer Rights Protection Centre



2016H1, EURm

2017H1, EURm

MARKET OVERVIEW: CONSUMER LOANS

201

223

Industry

7

12

ExpressCredit

Fast growing segment.

ExpressCredit* grows even faster,

it has 6%** market share.

* Loan portfolio data based on SIA ExpressCredit standalone net consumer and pawn loan portfolio excl. accrued interest

** Based on loan portfolio as at the end of 2017H1

Growth

10,9%

Growth

71,4%



2016H1, EURm

2017H1, EURm

MARKET OVERVIEW: PAWN LOANS

7 7

Industry

3 3

ExpressCredit

Stable segment.

ExpressCredit* is the leading player 

with 41%** market share.

* Loan portfolio data based on SIA ExpressCredit standalone net consumer and pawn loan portfolio excl. accrued interest

** Based on loan portfolio as at the end of 2017H1
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54% of loans issued by value in 2018Q1CONSUMER LOANS


